
FIRST LAST COMPANY       EMAIL 

David Aguilar A-Aerial Service Company   

Denise  Miller A-Aerial Service Company denise@aaerial.com  

Nathan Mackay AFL nathan.mackey@aflglobal.com  

Doug Davison Aldrich CPAs & Advisors ddavison@aldrichadvisors.com  

Ryan  Johnson Aldrich CPAs & Advisors rjohnson@aldrichadvisors.com  

Thomas Treacy American Power Systems tomtreacy@ampowersys.com  

Randy Brown AT&T randy.brown@att.com  

Anne Collier AT&T   

Dave Collier AT&T dc1787@att.com  

Cameron Francis Beehive Broadband cameron.francis@beehive.net  

Christy Francis Beehive Broadband   

Angelo Campus BoxPower, Inc. angelo@boxpower.io  

Adesh Mehta BoxPower, Inc. adesh@boxpower.io  

Erin Redding BoxPower, Inc. erin@boxpower.io  

Sarah Banola BRB Law, LLP sarah@brblawgroup.com  

Sean Beatty BRB Law, LLP sean@brblawgroup.com  

Patrick Rosvall BRB Law, LLP patrick@brblawgroup.com  

Dave Atkinson Calaveras Telephone datkinson@caltel.com  

Chris Basgall Calaveras Telephone cbasgall@caltel.com  

Alvin Broglio Calaveras Telephone alvin.broglio@caltel.com  

John Broglio Calaveras Telephone johnb@caltel.com  

Rose Cullen Calaveras Telephone rose.cullen@caltel.com  

Brock Erdman Calaveras Telephone brock.erdman@caltel.com  

Langley  Martinez Calaveras Telephone langley@caltel.com  

Jered Smither Calaveras Telephone jeredsmither@caltel.com  

Mariann Loomis CalCom mariann@calcomassn.org  

Gene  Burgess Calix gene.burgess@calix.com  

Brian  Burnett Calix brian.burnett@calix.com  

Steve Dalforno Calix steve.dalforno@calix.com  

Marc  Estep Cal-Ore Telephone marc@calore.net  

Dan  Morrison Cal-Ore Telephone d.morrison@calore.net  

Jody Nelson Cal-Ore Telephone  

Keith Nelson Cal-Ore Telephone knelson@calore.net  

David Nelson Capitol Regions Consulting david@capitolregions.com  

Mark Feest CC Communications mark.feest@cccomm.co  

Eugene McCord CHR Solutions eugene.mccord@chrsolutions.com  

Matt Quillin Clearfield, Inc. mquillin@seeclearfield.com  

Eric Clelland Cobo eric.clelland@coboinc.com  

mailto:denise@aaerial.com
mailto:nathan.mackey@aflglobal.com
mailto:ddavison@aldrichadvisors.com
mailto:rjohnson@aldrichadvisors.com
mailto:tomtreacy@ampowersys.com
mailto:randy.brown@att.com
mailto:dc1787@att.com
mailto:cameron.francis@beehive.net
mailto:angelo@boxpower.io
mailto:adesh@boxpower.io
mailto:erin@boxpower.io
mailto:sarah@brblawgroup.com
mailto:sean@brblawgroup.com
mailto:patrick@brblawgroup.com
mailto:datkinson@caltel.com
mailto:cbasgall@caltel.com
mailto:alvin.broglio@caltel.com
mailto:johnb@caltel.com
mailto:rose.cullen@caltel.com
mailto:brock.erdman@caltel.com
mailto:langley@caltel.com
mailto:jeredsmither@caltel.com
mailto:mariann@calcomassn.org
mailto:gene.burgess@calix.com
mailto:brian.burnett@calix.com
mailto:steve.dalforno@calix.com
mailto:marc@calore.net
mailto:d.morrison@calore.net
mailto:knelson@calore.net
mailto:david@capitolregions.com
mailto:mark.feest@cccomm.co
mailto:eugene.mccord@chrsolutions.com
mailto:mquillin@seeclearfield.com
mailto:eric.clelland@coboinc.com


FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL 

Rex Pugh Cobo rex.pugh@coboinc.com  

Charlie Fajardo ComTech Sales charlie@comtech-sales.com  

Sean Guinan ComTech Sales sean@comtech-sales.com  

Jose  Gomez Comtrend jose.gomez@comtrend.com  

Sarah Davis Consolidated Communications sarah.davis@consolidated.com  

Floyd Jasinski Consolidated Communications floyd.jasinski@consolidated.com  

Toni Jasinski Consolidated Communications   

Matt Hollinger CORE Telecom Systems mhollinger@coretelecom.net  

Shaun Plummer CORE Telecom Systems splummer@coretelecom.net  

Scott Huang Corning huangs22@corning.com  

Steve Lindberg DZSi   

Glen Scymanski DZSi glen.scymanski@dzsi.com  

Josh Osuna EXFO   

Nicole Courtemanche Fiber Optic Supply Inc. npcourt717@gmail.com  

Jenifer Perazzo Fiber Optic Supply Inc. jenifer@fosupply.com  

Jim Houghton Fugal jim.houghton@fugal.com  

Gary McQueen Fugal gary.mcqueen@fugal.com  

Callie Wright Fugal callie.wright@fugal.com  

Jim  Schultise Fujitsu    

Heather Walther Fujitsu Network Comm. heather.walther@us.fujitsu.com  

Jeff Lange Genuine Cable Group jlange@genuinecable.com  

Kyle  Leveille Genuine Cable Group kleveille@genuinecable.com  

Mike Melnick Genuine Cable Group mmelnick@genuinecable.com  

Yolanda Benson Government Strategies ybenson@teamgsi.net  

Caroline Krivda Graybar caroline.krivda@graybar.com  

Ryan Vansickle Graybar ryan.vansickle@graybar.com  

John Hart GS Yuasa Energy Solutions john.hart@gsyuasa-es.com  

David Martin GS Yuasa Energy Solutions david.martin@gsyuasa-es.com  

Dan Flanagan Henkels & McCoy dflanagan@henkels.com  

Jiong Zhang Henkels & McCoy jzhang@henkels.com  

Ryan Clark Humboldt Telephone Co. ryan.clark@oiutelecom.net  

Doug Musgrave Humboldt Telephone Co. doug.musgrave@oiutelecom.net  

Rhys Owen Inno Instrument America rhys@innoinstrument.com  

Gil Perez Inno Instrument America gil@innoinstrument.com  

Howard Fuller Innovative Systems howardf@innovsys.com  

Mike Trapp Juniper mtrapp@juniper.net  

Steve Brodock Karish Industries steve@karishelectro.com  

Deanna Fyke KGP Co. deanna.fyke@kgpco.com  
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FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL 

Gordy Spray KGP Co. gordon.spray@kgpco.com  

Alexander Feliciano KLW Co.   

David Lopez KLW Co.   

Gary Murphy KLW Co. gary@klwco.com  

Red Quijada KLW Co. red@klw.com  

John Christian Lincoln County Telephone  sixgun@lcturbonet.com  

Pam Loomis Loomis Advocacy Solutions pam@loomisadvocacy.com  

Samantha  Ridderbusch Lumen Technologies samantha.ridderbusch@lumen.com  

Chris  King MEARS cking@mears.net  

Brandon McEwen MEARS bmcewen@mears.net  

David  Danner Megger david.danner@megger.com  

Jeff Jowett Megger jeff.jowett@megger.com  

Tory Richtmyer Mid-State Consultants trichtmyer@mscon.com  

Randy Moore Millennium randy.moore@mtpllc.us  

Aaron Lyon Moapa Valley Telephone aaronl@mvtel.com  

Anita Lyon Moapa Valley Telephone   

Brad Lyon Moapa Valley Telephone brad@mvtel.com  

Joyce  Lyon Moapa Valley Telephone   

Linda Lyon Moapa Valley Telephone   

Reinold  Giesbrecht Moss Adams LLP reinold.giesbrecht@mossadams.com  

Choua Her Moss Adams LLP choua.her@mossadams.com  

Nick Huckaby Moss Adams LLP nick.huckaby@mossadams.com  

Ira  Taylor Moss Adams LLP ira.taylor@mossadams.com  

Sara Yocum Moss Adams LLP sara.yocum@mossadams.com  

Mike Erickson MP Nexlevel merickson@mpnexlevel.com  

Scott Rodowick Multilink srodowick@gomultilink.com  

Melody Crane NECA mcrane@neca.org  

Brandon Gardner NECA bgardner@neca.org  

Bradley Welp NECA bwwelp@neca.org  

Maggie Basgall Nex-Tech mbasgall@nex-tech.com  

Seth Ritter Nex-Tech sritter@nex-tech.com  

Helen  Woosley Nor-Cal Battery helen.woosley@norcalbattery.com  

Helen  Woosley Nor-Cal Battery helen.woosley@norcalbattery.com  

Chick  Kennedy NRTC ckennedy@nrtc.coop  

Lora Shaffer NTA   

Rusty  Shaffer NTA rusty.shaffer@nevtelassn.org  

Jim Stinar NTA   

Linda Stinar NTA stilO@aol.com  
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FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL 

Rebecca  Bennett NTCA rbennett@ntca.org  

Jennifer Benson NTCA jbenson@ntca.org  

Scott  Emmons OFS semmons@ofsoptics.com  

John Lopez OFS jlopez@ofsoptics.com  

Ralph Huff Padtec ralph.huff@padtec.com  

Tony Avalos Plumas Sierra Telecomm tavalos@psrec.coop  

Don Conn Plumas Sierra Telecomm dconn@psrec.coop  

Joe Couto Plumas Sierra Telecomm jcouto@psrec.coop  

Austin Harvey Plumas Sierra Telecomm aharvey@psrec.coop  

Hever Lopez Plumas Sierra Telecomm hlopez@psrec.coop  

Corey Norvell Plumas Sierra Telecomm cnorvell@psrec.coop  

Jason Rapacilo Plumas Sierra Telecomm jrapacilo@psrec.coop  

Kristen Schiavone Plumas Sierra Telecomm kschiavone@psrec.coop  

Aaron Whitfield Plumas Sierra Telecomm awhitfield@psrec.coop  

Barbara  Bigelow Ponderosa Telephone   

Frank Bigelow Ponderosa Telephone   

Shyann Mattes Ponderosa Telephone   

Kristann 
Silkwood 
Mattes Ponderosa Telephone kristism@ponderosatel.com  

Matthew Wagner Ponderosa Telephone   

Robin Mayne Power & Tel robin.mayne@ptsupply.com  

Brent Broschinsky Power Product Services brent@pps-usa.net  

Peter Beard PPC Broadband peter.beard@ppc-online.com  

Loretta Leho PPC Broadband   

Holly O'Connell PPC Broadband   

Chris Puccio PPC Broadband chris.puccio@ppc-online.com  

Terry Cahill Precision Optical Transceivers terry.cahill@precisionot.com  

Randy Sims Prysmian Group randy.sims@prysmiangroup.com  

Kim Burakowski PUCN kburakowski@puc.nv.gov  

Jay Kriebel PUCN jkriebel@puc.nv.gov  

Jason Martin PUCN jmartin@puc.nv.gov  

Eric  Petrozino PUCN epetrozino@puc.nv.gov  

Greg Kimbrow PUPCO, Inc. gkpupco@sbcglobal.net  

Melanie Kimbrow PUPCO, Inc.   

Domenic Pacini RACE Communications domenic@race.com  

Billy Padilla Rally Factory Rep Services bp@rallyrep.com  

Forty Ramos Rally Factory Rep Services  

Heather Tietjen Reliance Connects   
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FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL 

Josh Tietjen Reliance Connects tietjenj@rconnects.net  

Jeff Knuttila Rep Com International jknuttila@repcom.com  

Mike Spoon Retired mikespoo@c-zone.net  

Ric Jones Ribbon ric.jones@rbbn.com  

James Smith Ribbon jasmith@rbbn.com  

KC Lunt RMWT kbrown@rmwt.com  

Kyler Lunt RMWT kbrown@rmwt.com  

Tammie Davis S&S Solutions tdavis@americailsintech.com  

Charlie Pehl S&S Solutions charlie@sssolutions.us.com 

Maria  Pehl S&S Solutions   

Rhonda Armstrong Sebastian rarmstrong@sebastiancorp.com  

Steve Armstrong Sebastian   

Mark Apland Siskiyou Telephone m.apland@siskiyoutelephone.com  

Jim Lowers Siskiyou Telephone j.lowers@siskiyoutelephone.com  

Jeff Rhodes Superior Essex jeff.rhodes@spsx.com  

Tony Wilson Superior Essex twilson50consulting@gmail.com  

Greg Copeland Team Fishel glcopeland@teamfishel.com  

Johnnie Lara Team Fishel jslara@teamfishel.com  

Josh Nisbet Team Fishel glcopeland@teamfishel.com  

Juan Ochoa Team Fishel   

Al Rodriguez TelCom Sales Group alr@telcomsalesgroup.com  

Steven Wolles TelCom Sales Group swolles@telcomsalesgroup.com  

Ralph DePascale Tii Technologies rdepascale@tiitech.com  

David Schuman UCL Swift NA dschuman@uclswiftna.com  

Craig  Tucker UCL Swift NA ctucker@uclswiftna.com  

Daniel Mickells Unico Group dmickells@unicogroup.com  

Ric Stoakes Unico Group rstoakes@unicogroup.com  

Rand  Moritzky UNITEL Insurance rmoritzky@unicogroup.com  

LaDawn Wilde Utility Telephone lwilde@citele.com  

William Wilde Utility Telephone bwilde@utilitytelephone.com  

Dave Lashua Vantage Point dave.lashua@vantagepnt.com  

Miguel  Madrigal Varcomm mmadrigal@varcomm.biz  

Liane  Ruesga Varcomm   

Eric Votaw Varcomm evotaw@varcomm.biz  

Nancy Votaw Varcomm   

Frank Leschinsky Volcano Telephone frankl@volcanotel.com  

Linda Leschinsky Volcano Telephone lindal@volcanotel.com  
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FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL 

John  Lundgren Volcano Telephone johnl@volcanotel.com  

Liz Lundgren Volcano Telephone   

Duke Milunovich Volcano Telephone dukem@volcanotel.com  

Brenda Shepard Volcano Telephone brendas@volcanotel.com  

Ben Dierker Walker and Associates ben.dierker@walkerfirst.com  

Jerry Jones Walker and Associates jerry.jones@walkerfirst.com  

Derrick Owens WTA-Advocates for Rural Broadband derrick@w-t-a.org  
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